HB 3247-1 (LC 4149) 2/28/23 (AG/ps)

Requested by Representative HELM

6

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3247

In line 7 of the printed bill, delete "\$____" and insert "\$3,730,000".

In line 9, delete "\$____" and insert "\$2,500,000".

In line 10, delete "\$500,000" and insert "\$330,000".

Delete lines 11 and 12.

In line 13, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)".